ODYSSEY

BEVERAGE MENU

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax
sIMAUADAIUSAIS 10% lla:nEsTula 7%



JUICE
CHILLED JUICE

Fresh coconut 120
Orange / Passion / Mango/ Apple / Pineapple / Aloe Vera / Tomato 100
FRESH FRUIT SHAKE

Coconut / Passion / Strawberry / Pineapple / Banana / Mango / Watermelon 150

Orange / Carrot & Orange / Mix seasonal fruits

FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES
Coconut / Passion / Strawberry / Pineapple / Banana / Mango 170
Orange / Carrot & Orange / Mix seasonal fruits

PROTEIN SHAKE
BERRY BOOST

Mixed berries, zesty orange juice, yogurt and Whey protein (vanilla / chocolate) 250
WAVE POWER

Banana, peanut butter, almond milk and Whey protein (vanilla / chocolate) 250
COCO CHARGE

Fresh coconut water, almond milk and Whey protein (vanilla / chocolate) 250
MOCKTAILS

THAT'S RIGHT

Passion juice, pineapple juice, lime, basil, soda 180
FRESH MAKER

Homemade ginger syrup, lime, honey syrup, ginger ale 180
EXPLORAR BREEZE

Apple juice, cucumber, lime, mints 180
COOL SUNSET

Pineapple, cranberry, orange, grenadine, lime, mints 180
HONEY YAHYEE

Passion Juice, Lime, Honey syrup, Mints 180

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax s1ANdUANTANUSANS 10% lla:NESguUIa 7%

JUICE, SMOOTHIE & MOCKTAILS




SOFT DRINK

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Fanta Orange / Ginger Ale / Lipton tea lemon / 70
Lipton tea peach/ Schweppes Lemon / Schweppes Tonic

Sing soda 60
Red bull 150

STILL NATURAL MINERAL WATER
Chang water 330 ml 80
Chang water 750 ml 150

SPARKLING NATURAL MINERAL WATER
San pellegrino sparkling 500 ml 150

COFFEE & TEA

HOT COFFEE

Black coffee / Latte / Cappuccino / Americano / Macchiato / Espresso 100
Double Espresso / Mocha / Hot chocolate 120
ICED COFFEE

Black coffee / Latte / Cappuccino / Americano/ Chocolate 130
Mocha 150
HOT TEA

Black tea / Green tea / Peppermint tea / Chamomile tea 100
Homemade ginger tea 140
HOMEMADE ICED TEA

Our Iced tea / Odyssey lemonade / Hibiscus kiss 140
BEER

Chang draft 120
Singha/Chang 100
Heineken 120
San Miguel 150

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax s1ANdUATAIUSANS 10% lla:NESIuUIa 7%

SOFT DRINK, BEER




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO (passion, strawberry, mango)

Plantation 3 stars, mints, sugar, soda, Angostura bitter 300
PINA COLADA

Plantation 3 stars, coconut syrup, pineapple juice, coconut cream 300
MARGARITA (passion, strawberry, pineapple, banana, mango)

Los Arcos, Cointreau, Giffard Agave, lime 300
CAIPIRINHA

Canario cachaga, lime, sugar 300
DAIQUIRI (passion, strawberry, pineapple, banana, mango)

Plantation 3 stars, Issan rum, lime, sugar 300
COSMOPOLITAN

Tried & True vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime 300
MAI TAI

Plantation 3 stars, Plantation dark rum, Cointreau, Giffard orgeat, lime 300
SINGAPORE SLING

Widges London dry gin, D.O.M, cherry herring, lemon, Angostura bitters, soda 300
AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, Orange juice, lime 300
GIN F1ZZ

Widges London dry gin, lime, Angostura bitters, soda 300
BLUE LAGOON

Tried & True vodka, blue curacao, lime, Sprite 300
SEX ON THE BEACH

Tried & True vodka, Peach, Orange, Cranberry, Grenadine, lime 300
TEQUILA SUNRISE

Los Arcos, Orange curacao, lime, agave, grenadine, orange 300
THE GEISHA

Widges london dry gin, Sake, Passion fruit, Lime 300
PINK LADY

Widges London dry gin, Homemade applejack, grenadine, lime 300
CUBA LIBRE

Plantation 3 stars, Brown sugar, lime wedge, Coke 300
PEGU CLUB

Widges London dry gin, Cointreau, lime, Angostura bitters, orange bitters 300

Craving another cocktail? Just ask us - we'll happily shake or stir it up for you.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax s1AduAdANUSANS 10% la:nEsgula 7%

CLASSIC COCKTAILS




PREMIUM COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY
Tried & True vodka, Tomato juice, lemon, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, pepper, salt, celery, olive

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Widges London dry gin, Plantation 3 stars, Tried & True vodka, Los Arcos, Cointreau, lime, Coca cola

DRY MARTINI
Widges London dry gin OR Tried & True vodka, Extra dry, Olive brine

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura bitters
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Tried & True vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

TOKYO ISLAND ICED TEA
Widges London dry gin, Plantation 3 stars, Tried & True vodka, Los Arcos, Cointreau, Midori, lime, Sprite

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon, lemon & lime, simple syrup, angostura bitters, AER

WHITE RUSSIANI
Tried & True vodka, Kahlua, cream

HUGO SPRITZ

St. Germain Elderflower, Mint, Lemon, Sparkling wine
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

THAILAND YA FA
Widges London dry gin, Cointreau, Green apple, basil, ginger, lime

EXPLORAR WHISKEY SOUR
Tamarind Infused Whiskey, Honey ginger syrup, lime

ROAD TO PHANGAN
Tried & True vodka, Cointreau, Passion fruit, AER, ginger, lime

AYE MYA PHANGAN
Widges London dry gin, Cointreau, Pomegranate, lemongrass, lime

SIAM LA MARGARITA
Tequila reposado, Cointreau, bell pepper chili, coriander, lime

SUMMERTIME IN PHANGAN
Pinot grigio, Peach liqueur, black tea, citrus

A DROP OF COCONUT WATER
Kosapan cacao spirits, coconut yoghurt, citrus, coconut

NEGRONI

CLASSIC NEGRONI
Widges London dry gin, Cinzano 1757 rosso, Campari

NEGRONI BLANCO
Widges London dry gin, Luxardo white bitter, Dolin blanc, Cinzano 1757 dry, orange bitter

LIMONCELLO NEGRONI
Homemade limoncello, gin, white bitter, Dolin blanc, citric acid

ELDERFLOWER NEGRONI
St.Germain elderflower, Roku gin, Luxardo white bitter, Dolin Blanco, citrus

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax s1IANEUADTAIUSNNS 10% llaznEsguia 7%

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
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SPIRITS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Los Arcos

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Sierra Silver

Patron Anejo

WHISKEY / BOURBON
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jim beam

Johnnie walker red label
Johnnie walker black label
Jack Daniel's

Buffalo trace

GIN

Widges

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Roku

Citadelle
Hendrick’s

VODKA
Tried & True
Smirnoff
Absolut
Ketel one
Grey Goose

250
250
250
280
420

250
230
230
280
300
350

250
280
280
300
320
390

250
230
250
300
400

Bottle

2,500
2,500
3,200
5,900

3,200
2,500
2,500
4,200
3,900
4,500

3,200
3,200
3,500
3,900
5100

2,500
3,000
3,900
5,300

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax

RUM

Sangsom

Charlong bay
Canario cachaca
Captain morgan gold
Pampero

Bacardi white
Havana club anejo 3 years
Malibu

Plantation 3 Star
Plantation Dark
Samui Rum

Isaan Rum

DIGESTIFS LIQUEUR
Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry
Amaretto

Homemade Limoncello
Campari

Richard

Kahlua coffee liqueur
Jagermeister

Bailey’s Irish cream
Cointreau

Aperol

Midori melon liqueur
St. Germain Elderflower

SPIRITS & DIGESTIFS

180
200
200
200
230
230
250
250
250
250
250
280

200
200
200
220
250
250
250
250
250
250
280
280
280

s1IAEUADATUSANS 10% la:n1Esgula 7%

Bottle

2,500

2,200
2,500




WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
ROTHBURY ESTATE, SPARKLING CUVEE

ROSE
EXHIB, Merlot, Vermentino, Viognier

WHITE WINE
KAPUKA, Sauvignon Blanc
PENFOLDS, Koonunga Hill Chardonnay

RED WINE
TILIA, Malbec
PIPOLI, Aglianico Del Vulture Doc

WINE BY THE BOTTLE
CHAMPAGNE

GREMILLET BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT, Chardonnay

SPARKLING WINE
ROTHBURY ESTATE, SPARKLING CUVEE

PICCINI COLLEZIONE GRAN CUVEE BLANC DE BLANCS,

Chardonnay

PARES BALTA BRUT CAVA, Parellada, Macabeo and Xarel-lo

ROSE

EXHIB, Merlot, Vermentino, Viognier

WHISPERING ANGEL, Grenache, Rolle, Cinsault,
Syrah, Mourvedre

WHITE WINE

KAPUKA, Sauvignon Blanc

PENFOLDS, Koonunga Hill Chardonnay
PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL AUTUMN, Riesling
BABICH MARLBOROUGH, Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE

TILIA, Malbec

PIPOLI, Aglianico Del Vulture DOC
STELLLA BELLA, Cabernet Sauvignon

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% government tax

150 ml 250 ml
Australia 330
Cotes de Thau, France 320 520
Marlborough, New Zealand 350 540
South Eastern Australia 350 540
Mendoza, Argentina 300 490
Basilicata, Italy 330 520

Champagne, France

Australia

Veneto, Italy

Catalonia, Spain

Cotes de Thau, France

Provence, France

Marlborough, New Zealand
Southeastern, Australia
Eden / Clare vally, Australia

Marlborough, New Zealand

Mendoza, Argentina
Basilicata, Italy

Margaret River, Australia

L=

S1IAFUADAIUSANS 10% lla:NGSTUa 7%

Bottle

1,500

1,500

1,900
1,900

1,300
1,500

4,900

1,500
1,500

2,300

1,500
2,200

1,900
1,900
2,100
2,100

1,300
1,500
2,400



